R9794
V2067
C6281
L6514
Q1764

E6586
D6065
D2835
D2611
N9187

A
@ ;
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 6 - 25th April 2025

£1000 WINNER

E2901 - L Shaw

£10 WINNERS
B Cotterell H1558
John McGarrie V4563
Peter Williamson V3796
Margella Castle A9692
Wayne Standish C8590
£5 WINNERS
David Owens N3221
Leanne Finch E4416
Grant Taylor B9479
Philip Anderson N7090
Peter Bentham A4838

Stewart J Kay
Steven Croft
Zoe Pilborough
Ken Letcher
Roy Thomas Slinger

J McGuinness
John Macleary
R A Alves
D Sumner
H Ainscough-Jervis
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