

## **WEEK 6 - 25th April 2025**

## £1000 WINNER E2901 - L Shaw

## £10 WINNERS

R9794	B Cotterell	H1558	Stewart J Kay
V2067	John McGarrie	V4563	Steven Croft
C6281	<b>Peter Williamson</b>	V3796	Zoe Pilborough
L6514	Margella Castle	A9692	Ken Letcher
Q1764	Wayne Standish	C8590	<b>Roy Thomas Slinger</b>

## £5 WINNERS

E6586	David Owens	N3221	J McGuinness
D6065	Leanne Finch	E4416	John Macleary
D2835	<b>Grant Taylor</b>	B9479	R A Alves
D2611	<b>Philip Anderson</b>	N7090	D Sumner
N9187	<b>Peter Bentham</b>	A4838	H Ainscough-Jervis

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845